

2024CPT.10.16.20601, 2024CPT.10.16.20602

TIP NO

5.190 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC
CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Quantity	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum 94,800.00		100,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	45 CY	85.00	3,825.00	85.00	3,825.00
0003	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,703 TON	72.00	194,616.00	60.00	162,180.00
0004	1176000000-E	542	SOIL CEMENT BASE	28,719 SY	5.75	165,134.25	8.50	244,111.50
0005	1187000000-E	542	PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE	1,047 TON	275.00	287,925.00	277.00	290,019.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	55 TON	1.00	55.00	70.00	3,850.00
0007	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	4.56 SMI	4,700.00	21,432.00	3,300.00	15,048.00
0008	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,173 TON	55.00	64,515.00	36.00	42,228.00
0009	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.25" DEPTH)	5,968 SY	4.25	25,364.00	4.50	26,856.00
0010	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	6,327 SY	4.35	27,522.45	4.50	28,471.50
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,289 SY	5.00	16,445.00	15.00	49,335.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,728 TON	82.00	305,696.00	75.00	279,600.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	288 TON	608.00	175,104.00	695.00	200,160.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	950 TON	185.00	175,750.00	145.00	137,750.00
0015	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	24,719 SY	3.90	96,404.10	3.90	96,404.10
0016	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	13,597 GAL	3.35	45,549.95	3.35	45,549.95
0017	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	2 WK	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
0018	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	220 SY	150.00	33,000.00	150.00	33,000.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	1,700.00	3,400.00	1,700.00	3,400.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	344 SF	9.00	3,096.00	6.50	2,236.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum 170,000.00		146,500.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	75.00	3,000.00	100.00	4,000.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	21,568 LF	0.76	16,391.68	0.66	14,234.88
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	43 LF	20.00	860.00	30.00	1,290.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	21,568 LF	0.14	3,019.52	0.30	6,470.40
0026	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	43 LF	5.00	215.00	1.75	75.25
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250 LF	5.00	1,250.00	6.00	1,500.00
0028	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	6 TON	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00
0029	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	3 TON	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00
0030	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	1 LB	100.00	100.00	25.00	25.00
0031	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	60 LF	10.00	600.00	18.00	1,080.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.19 ACR	10,000.00	1,900.00	11,500.00	2,185.00
0033	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	182 LF	12.00	2,184.00	12.00	2,184.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,943,053.95	TOTAL	1,947,468.58
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,943,053.95	SUB-TOTAL	1,947,468.58

2024CPT.10.16.20601, 2024CPT.10.16.20602

TIP NO

5.190 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC

1

1,943,053.95

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

2

1,947,468.58